

Charity Golf Tournament to benefit Camp Sunshine



Tuesday, May 21, 2019, Registration SPONSOR DEADLINE May 10, 2019Val Halla Golf Course, Cumberland, ME8:30AM Shotgun Start

CORPORATE LEVEL SPONSOR \$675

There are nine corporate level sponsorships for our "specialty spots" which include: 4 rounds of golf, exposure in the program and full color banner, ability to put a person at the hole to greet players, and the opportunity to add giveaways to the gift bags. Please choose your level on the registration form.

- Corporate Level (a) Closest to the Pin Hole 8
- Corporate Level (b) Longest Drive Hole 14
- Gorporate Level (c) Longest Drive with
 Marshmallow Hole 15
- Corporate Level (d) Porcelain Challenge Hole 3
- Corporate Level (e) Golf Carts
- Corporate Level (f) The 19th Hole (Bar)
- Corporate Level (g) Beer cart w/ your company logo affixed to the car!
- Corporate Level (h) Putting Green
- Corporate Level (i) Rubber Duck
 Chuck Hole 10

GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR \$550.00

Each Gold Level sponsorship includes sponsorship of **one hole**, 4 rounds of golf, exposure in the

Hole (1), (2), (4), (5), (6), (7), (9), (11), (12), (13), (16), (17), (18)

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR \$425.00

Silver Level sponsorship includes; 4 rounds of golf, exposure in the program and full color banner and the opportunity to add giveaways to the gift bags.

Sponsorships available without 4 rounds of golf? Absolutely! Just subtract \$300 from the sponsorship price! -ONLY AVAILABLE FOR CORPORATE & GOLD LEVEL SPONSORSHIPS-

THANK YOU for your support of MAMP and Camp Sunshine!

Maine Association of Mortgage Professionals – PO Box 7855, Portland ME 04112 Telephone: 207-712-0402 – Email: mamp@mortgagemaine.com

MAMP's policy is to hold all scheduled presentations unless the presenter cancels, the facility closes or a circumstance necessitates a postponement. MAMP reserves and pays for the meeting facilities based on registrations. Because of this, once an attendee registers he or she will be charged, regardless of attendance, unless the event is cancelled by MAMP.





THANK YOU for your support of MAMP and Camp Sunshine!

Please circle desired sponsorship and fill out payment information below



Contact Joshua Wolfe at 712-0402 or Rhonda Small at 233-7888 for more information about sponsorships with or without playing golf!

Payment method: [] Check enclosed [] Credit card (Please provide the following information)

Card #_____ Card holder _____

Expiration date CVV code Zip code of billing address

Maine Association of Mortgage Professionals – PO Box 7855, Portland ME 04112 Telephone: 207-712-0402 – Email: mamp@mortgagemaine.com

Our policy is to hold all scheduled presentations unless the presenter cancels, the facility closes or a circumstance necessitates a postponement. MAMP reserves and pays for the meeting facilities based on registrations, once an attendee registers, he or she will be charged, regardless of attendance, unless the event is cancelled by MAMP.